EVERLAPS RALLY

A FINAL - RESULTADO FINAL

¥ & COMPETIDOR

1 @ Escuderia Nava Racing

2 @ EDA Competicion

3 (2) Club Mallacina Sport

4 Turén Arrass Escuderia

5 Escuderia Collacios

6 Orbayu Competicion

7 @ Cornellana Clasicos

8 Orbayu Competicion

9 La Felguera Motor Club
10 (52) A.R.J Motorsport

Club Deportivo Pruvia
1 Motorsport

1de5

RESULTADOS [47]

EQUIPO

ALBERTO ORDONEZ LOSADA
PABLO SANCHEZ HERRERO

JOSE MANUEL MARTINEZ DIAZ
ALEJANDRO ANTUNA LUEJE

RODRIGO BETETA MIER
KATHERINE ALVAREZ SUAREZ

ANGEL RODRIGUEZ REQUENA
GORKA GENARO GARCIA

DAVID GARCIA MENENDEZ
ALFREDO GARCIA COTO

JONATAN HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
JUAN FERNANDEZ BAIZAN

DANIEL SANCHEZ SUAREZ
BORJA TEJA MONTES

BORIS CRESPO ALVAREZ
TAMARA FERNANDEZ TRAVIESAS

RAUL BRANA CONDE
MATEO BLANCO ORDIALES

PABLO JIMENEZ SUAREZ

LUIS IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

JOSE CARLOS MENENDEZ MARTINEZ
MANUEL GONZALEZ NAREDO

https://live fapaonline.es/live/N16nP1/rs/99999/0/3/-1

VEHiCULO

Citroén
C3 Rally2

Ford
Fiesta R5

Peugeot
205

Peugeot
205

Citroén
AX SPORT

Peugeot
205

Ford
Fiesta R2T

Peugeot
106 S 16

Citroén
Saxo VTS

Peugeot
106

Renault
Clio Sport

GR CL TIEMPO
Ra(lil)y2 (1) 1:16:54.2
RE:(1|2|)y2 (;) 1:20:52.9
(>1<) (:) 1:23:43.9
(>2<) (; 1:23:48.6
(>3<) (; 1:24:14.1
(ﬁ) (Z) 1:26:29.6
f:f (f) 1:27:03.0
(; (; 1:27:17.0
?1/)* (?) 1:27:22.6
(>6() (Z) 1:28:51.7
(>7<) (?) 1:29:00.0

DIFF

+3:58.6
+3:58.6

+6:49.7
+2:51.0

+6:54.3
+4.6

+7:19.9
+25.5

+9:35.4
+2:15.4

+10:08.8
+33.3

+10:22.8
+14.0

+10:28.3
+5.5

+11:57.5
+1:29.1

+12:05.8
+8.3

9/11/25, 10:0¢€
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¥ & COMPETIDOR

2 Cornellana Clasicos
13 Escuderia Collacios

14 A+GAS

15 ECO-Modular Motorsport

Escuderia Cangas del
16 Narcea Motor

17 La Felguera Motor Club
18 Escuderia Nava Racing
19 (24) RallyON

20 VolanFAPA

21 Orbayu Competicion

22 Candas Competicion

RESULTADOS [47]

EQUIPO

RUBEN GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ ARECES

SERGIO FERNANDEZ GARCIA
OMAR NOVAL TORRE

I0SU ALBERDI LIZASO
PAULA DE CARVALHO NICOLAS

DIEGO SANCHEZ DE DIOS
SAMARA CARBAJAL RODRIGUEZ

RUBEN MENENDEZ PEREZ
ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

JUAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
PABLO TUMMILLO RODRIGUEZ

PABLO HEVIA LLANO
ALBERTO COCANA LLORIAN

PABLO PACHECO ORTIZ
JORGE BARRIUSO GOMEZ

HUGO RODRIGUEZ BUENO
GEMA SANCHEZ RINCON

CARLOS FERNANDEZ ANTON
DANIEL ABAD FERNANDEZ

MIGUEL CERVANTES CRESPO
ROCIO QUINTANA SUAREZ

https://live fapaonline.es/live/N16nP1/rs/99999/0/3/-1

VEHIiCULO

BMW
M3

Citroén
Saxo VTS

BMW
325i (E36)

Peugeot
106 S 16

Citroén
Saxo VTS

Renault
Clio

Citroén
AX GT

BMW
328

Dacia
Sandero Eco Cup

Peugeot
208

Peugeot
206

1.6

N3
M
Rally4
M
SA
@)

CL

TIEMPO DIFF

+12:40.4
1:29:34.6 1345

+13:17.7
1:30:11.9 4373

+13:17.7
1:30:12.0 0.0

+13:18.7
1:30:12.9 0.9

+13:34.9
1:30:29.2 162

+13:46.7
1:30:40.9 17

+13:54.4
1:30:48.6 76

+13:57.9
1:30:52.1 34

+15:52.3
1:32:46.6 1544

+16:06.2
1:33:00.4 138

1:33:02,2 +16:08.0
+1.7

9/11/25, 10:0¢€
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¥ & COMPETIDOR

23 Tufies Competicion

24 Tineo Auto Club

25 Turdn Arrass Escuderia
26 @ La Felguera Motor Club
27 Escuderia Nava Racing
28 La Felguera Motor Club
29 Candas Competicidn
30 EDA Competicién

31 Escuderia CAUSA

32 VolanFAPA
33 Cornellana Clasicos

34 VolanFAPA

RESULTADOS [47]

EQUIPO

CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ
EVA IGLESIAS GAYOL

JOSE SALVADOR GARCIA MESA
SERGIO FERNANDEZ MENDEZ

LUIS ALBERTO ESTEBAN GONZALEZ

RUBEN CUENCA VEGA

ANIBAL SANCHEZ SUAREZ
EDUARDO GONZALEZ ARIAS

JUAN MANUEL LAGE GARCIA
RAUL SANCHEZ CASTANO

SAMUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
CARLOTA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

MANUEL BARBAS PEREZ
DIANA ARIAS

GONZALO DIAZ GARCIA
JAVIER ALONSO GONZALEZ

SERGIO GARCIA FERNANDEZ
JUAN JOSE MARTINEZ MOURE

ENOL BARROSO VILLANUEVA
SERGIO FIDALGO ALONSO

DAVID ALBUERNE BORRA
ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ PEREZ

JONATAN ALVAREZ SEIJAS
ADRIAN IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ

https://live fapaonline.es/live/N16nP1/rs/99999/0/3/-1

VEHICULO
Renault
Clio
Peugeot
205

Peugeot
206

Ford
Fiesta R2

Subaru
Impreza GC8
BMW

325i (E36)

Peugeot
206

Peugeot
206

BMW
325 (E30)

Dacia
Sandero Eco Cup

Citroén
Saxo VTS

Dacia
Sandero Eco Cup

GR

®)

CL

7
a1
5
®)

TIEMPO DIFF

1:33:26.6 +16:32.4
00:20 i +24.3

+16:44.9
1:33:39.2 125

1:33:41.2 116469
+1.9

+17:09.7
1:34:03.9 o7

+17:20.2
1:34:14.5 105

+17:30.7
1:34:24.9 104

+18:06.8
1:35:01.0 36,0

+18:18.5
1:35:12.8 117

1:35:27.0 +18:32.7

01:00 i +14.2
1:35:08.3 T18341
+1.3

+19:11.4
1:36:056
1:36:07.2 T19129
+1.5

9/11/25, 10:0¢€



EVERLAPS RALLY

4de5

¥ & COMPETIDOR

35 Escuderia CAUSA
36 Mauso Motorsport
37 VolanFAPA

38 Escuderia CAUSA
39 Escuderia Collacios
40 VolanFAPA

41 A.R.J Motorsport

42 Nalén Auto Sport

43 Langreo Motor Club

Escuderia El Gaitero
44 Competicion

45 La Felguera Motor Club

46 Escuderia CAUSA

RESULTADOS [47]

EQUIPO

OSCAR MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ
PABLO YUSTO GONZALEZ

ISAAC LOPEZ CABEZA
AARON GUTIERREZ PEREZ

OLAY ALVAREZ FUENTES
DANIEL DIAZ QUEIPO

https://live fapaonline.es/live/N16nP1/rs/99999/0/3/-1

VEHIiCULO

Mercedes Benz
190E

Peugeot
206

Dacia
Sandero Eco Cup

PLACIDO SEVERINO VALVIDARES LLANEZA BMW

JOSE MARIA ALONSO GUTIERREZ

JAIRO ALVAREZ ALVARO
VALENTIN CARROCERA ESPINA

JESUS FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
RAUL FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

ABEL GARCIA MENENDEZ
DIEGO LOPEZ CANELLA

FRANCISCO RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL MENENDEZ COELLO

ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
JOSE CARLOS VILLA FERNANDEZ

JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ PRIETO
SHEILA MALDONADO GONZALEZ

MARCOS ENRIQUE YANEZ PINIELLA
EDURNE RAMUDO ARGUELLES

JOSE MANUEL ESCUDERO PELAEZ
VICTOR MANUEL MARTINEZ DIAZ

320 (E30)

Peugeot
106

Dacia
Sandero Eco Cup

Nissan
Micra

Peugeot
205

Citroén
C2R2
Opel
Corsa GSi

Peugeot
206

Citroén
Saxo VTS

GR

CL

6
©

TIEMPO

1:36:17.2

DIFF

+19:23.0
+10.0

7 1:36:22.7 119:28.5

(12)
5

00:20 &

) 1:36:51.2

6
(10)
7
(13)
5
©)
7
(14)
7
(15)
2
@)

()]

@

1:37:42.7

1:37:54.2

1:37:55.6

1:38:41.4

1:39:25.8

1:39:48.7

1:41:50.4

1:42:51.4

9) 1:48:12.5

+5.5
+19:57.0
+28.4

+20:48.4
+51.4

+21:00.0
+11.5

+21:01.4
+1.4

+21:47 1
+45.7

+22:31.5
+44.3

+22:54.4
+22.8

+24:56.1
+2:01.7

+25:57.2
+1:01.0

+31:18.3
+5:21.0

9/11/25, 10:0¢€
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RESULTADOS [47]

% & COMPETIDOR EQUIPO VEHICULO GR CL TIEMPO  DIFF
o VANESA MARTINEZ ALONSO Citroén H o 10 +49:03.7
47 (81 Club Automovil Siero /A NESA POMBO ALONSO AX GT W ) ZO5T9 s

5de5 9/11/25, 10:0¢€



